COLORADO SECTION DIRECTORY

SECTION: Colorado

PRESIDENT
Name: Retta Bruegger

Employer: Colorado State University Extension

City/State: Grand Junction, CO

Preferred Phone: 070-988-0043

Preferred Email: retta.bruegger@colostate.edu

PAST PRESIDENT
Name: Emmett Jordan

Employer: Jordan Angus

City/State: Briggsdale, CO

Preferred Phone: 303-877-0791

Preferred Email: jordancattleco@gmail.com

TREASURER
Name: Lana Pearson

Employer: USDA-NRCS

City/State: Pueblo, CO

Preferred Phone: 719-744-5475

Preferred Email: lana.pearson@usda.gov

DIRECTOR
Name: Dan Nosal

Employer: USDA-NRCS

City/State: Franktown, CO

Preferred Phone: 303-218-2632

Preferred Email: daniel.nosal@usda.gov

DIRECTOR
Name: Dixie Crowe

Employer: USDA-NRCS

City/State: Canon City, CO

Preferred Phone: 719-275-4465

Preferred Email: victoria.crowe@usda.gov

OFFICERS/COMMITTEE CHAIRS

EFFECTIVE DATE:

January 27, 2022

PRESIDENT-ELECT
Name: Courtney Hurst

Employer: Colorado State Land Board

City/State: Alamosa, CO

Preferred Phone: 719-589-2360

Preferred Email: courtney.hurst@state.co.us

SECRETARY
Name: Amanda James

Employer: USDA-NRCS

City/State: Montrose, CO

Preferred Phone: 970-964-3580

Preferred Email: amanda.james@usda.gov

DIRECTOR
Name: Monica Klingler

Employer: USDA-USFS

City/state: Collbran, CO

Preferred Phone: 970-487-3535

Preferred Email: monica.klingler@usda.gov

DIRECTOR
Name: Baili Foster

Employer: USDA-NRCS

City/State: Steamboat Springs, CO

Preferred Phone: 070-581-5271

Preferred Email: baili.foster@usda.gov

DIRECTOR (CSU RANGE CLUB PRESIDENT)
Name: Vacant

Employer:

City/State:

Preferred Phone:

Preferred Email:




INFORMATION & EDUCATON COMMITTEE CHAIR
Name: Randy Reichert

Employer: T&R Ranch, LLC

City/State: Nunn, CO

Preferred Phone: 970-370-3950

Preferred Email: mtnwindwalker@ezlink.com

YOUTHACTIVITIES COMMITTEE CHAIR
Name: Ben Berlinger

Employer: USDA-NRCS

City/state: Rocky Ford, CO

Preferred Phone: 719-652-3024

Preferred Email: pen.berlinger@usda.gov

MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE CHAIR
Name: Kathleen Delzell

Employer: Small Acreage Landowner

City/state: Bayfield, CO

Preferred Phone: 970-884-7022 / 805-508-0231 (C)

Preferred Email: kmdelzell@gmail.com

WEBMASTER
Name: Dixie Crowe

Emp|0yer: USDA-N RCS

City/state: Canon City, CO

Preferred Phone: 719-275-4465

Preferred Email: victoria.crowe@usda.gov

OTHER: Annual Meeting Chair - President-Elect

AWARDS COMMITTEE CHAIR
Name: Julie Elliott

Employer: USDA-NRCS
City/State: Holyoke, CO

970-854-5294

Preferred Phone:

Preferred Email: julie.elliott@usda.gov

UNIVERSITY STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE CHAIR
Name: Vacant

Employer:
City/State:

Preferred Phone:

Preferred Email:

INVESTMENTS COMMITTEE CHAIR
Name: Joe Brummer

Employer: Colorado State University
City/state: Fort Collins, CO
970-491-4988

Preferred Phone:

Preferred Email: joe.brummer@-colostate.edu

HISTORIAN
Name: Josh Tashiro

Employer: USDA-NRCS
City/State: Canon City, CO
719-315-3421

Preferred Phone:

Preferred Email joshua.tashiro@usda.gov

Scholarships Chair

Nominations/Elections Chair - Past President

Budget Committee Chair - Past President

Newsletter - Past President and Secretary

Auditing - As needed

Completed by: Dan Nosal

Name:
Employer:
City/State:

Preferred Phone:

Preferred Email:
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